Winterlaufserie Minchen 24/25
Schilerlauf - 07.12.2024 - Miinchen
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1 1 2002 Luxon Bristow

2 1 2011 Filip Rados

3 2 2007 Elias Echtermeyer

4 3 2001 Giorgio Bilardo

5 2010 Peter Kaserer Marcos
6 4 2006 Daniel Tortosa

1 1 2003 Julia Herrmann

2 1 2012 Valentina Knaus|
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TSV Miinchen Out
USC Miinchen
TSV Forstenried

Velociraptor

Flitzer

2012
2014
2014
2014

2014
2012
2014

MJu14
MKU12
MKU12
MKU12

MKU12
wJjui4
WKU12

00:05:53
00:05:54
00:06:40
00:06:58
00:07:45
00:08:48
00:07:00

00:07:11
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